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Arena Grand Prix Puchar Polski 
Opole, 28. - 29.4.2018

Event 5 Women, 200m Butterfly Open
28.04.2018 - 8:56 Results
RP Open 2:05.61 JEDRZEJCZAK Otylia Montreal (CAN) 28.07.2005
RP 19 - 23 2:05.61 JEDRZEJCZAK Otylia Montreal (CAN) 28.07.2005
RP 18 2:07.81 JEDRZEJCZAK Otylia Sydney (AUS) 19.09.2000
RP 17 2:07.81 JEDRZEJCZAK Otylia Sydney (AUS) 19.09.2000
RP 16 2:08.72 OLCZAK Mirela Rome (ITA) 29.07.2009
RP 15 2:11.36 OLCZAK Mirela Belgrade (SRB) 30.07.2008
RP 14 2:16.27 OLCZAK Mirela Drzonkow 08.07.2007
Points: FINA 2017

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

14 years

1. MIKOLAJCZYK Maja 04 UKS SP-149 Lodz 2:29.78 537 32.88 37.72 39.15 40.03
2. MACIASZCZYK Weronika 04 UKS SP-149 Lodz 2:33.73 497 34.55 38.88 41.10 39.20
3. KRUPA Milena 04 MKS Juvenia Wroclaw 2:34.38 491 33.34 39.70 41.15 40.19
4. SMEKTALA Oliwia 04 MKP Astromal-Leszno 2:39.06 449 33.54 39.41 42.54 43.57
5. CZERWINSKA Martyna 04 UKS ,,Dwojka'' Tczew 2:42.43 421 36.71 42.58 42.17 40.97
6. LALA Nadia 04 UKS Salmo Zory 2:43.32 414 34.57 41.49 44.21 43.05
7. PIASECKA Alicja 04 UKS Zabianka Gdansk 2:44.70 404 35.54 42.19 44.46 42.51
8. ZAJACZKOWSKA Ewa 04 MKS Trojka Lodz 2:45.17 401 34.96 40.69 44.37 45.15
9. HALADYN Kamila 04 UKS 190 Lodz 2:45.70 397 35.98 42.28 44.65 42.79

10. SOKOLOWSKA Dominika 04 KS Neptun Swidnica 2:48.43 378 34.81 43.22 44.22 46.18
11. KOWALSKA Julia 04 UKP Unia Oswiecim 2:48.71 376 36.07 43.77 45.68 43.19
12. SIOMA Zuzanna 04 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamosc 2:55.39 334 38.16 45.62 46.54 45.07
13. KOWACKA Aleksandra 04 UKS SP-149 Lodz 3:08.25 270 37.69 47.23 51.46 51.87

15 years

1. KNOP Aleksandra 03 UKS 190 Lodz 2:19.01 672 30.30 35.96 35.68 37.07
2. SZKURAT Martyna 03 UKP Unia Oswiecim 2:24.58 598 30.76 35.79 38.57 39.46
3. URBAN Karolina 03 UKS ,,Osemka'' Starogard Gdans2:24.92 593 31.67 37.29 37.86 38.10
4. SZYMANSKA Julia 03 UKS 190 Lodz 2:32.16 513 33.09 38.49 39.80 40.78
5. SADLIK Martyna 03 UKP Unia Oswiecim 2:33.86 496 34.92 39.78 39.69 39.47
6. BEBEN Nina 03 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 2:37.80 459 34.34 39.27 41.71 42.48
7. KASPROWICZ Marta 03 MKS SMS Victoria Raciborz 2:37.94 458 33.60 39.14 41.34 43.86
8. ZIOBRO Maja 03 MKS Znicz Koszalin 2:46.19 393 34.69 40.31 43.92 47.27
9. KRUSINSKA Wiktoria 03 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Gory2:46.24 393 35.55 40.85 43.07 46.77

10. SZUBSKA Oliwia 03 MKS Jedynka Lodz 2:49.53 370 35.79 42.56 46.08 45.10

16 years

1. DABROWSKA Tatiana 02 UKS 190 Lodz 2:22.08 630 31.81 36.50 36.74 37.03
2. PROCHOWNIK Martyna 02 UKP Unia Oswiecim 2:25.97 581 32.06 38.72 36.96 38.23
3. KAPCINSKA Maja 02 UKP Unia Oswiecim 2:30.53 529 33.63 38.43 39.06 39.41
4. RYGIEL Oliwia 02 UKS Junior Kluczbork 2:31.77 517 33.44 38.62 39.25 40.46
5. NIEMCZYK Wiktoria 02 MOSM Tychy 2:33.34 501 33.50 39.58 40.05 40.21
6. BYLINSKA Agnieszka 02 UKS Zabianka Gdansk 2:35.38 481 33.62 37.73 39.74 44.29
7. BLACHURA Julia 02 UKP Unia Oswiecim 2:36.82 468 34.51 38.92 40.71 42.68
8. DRAZYK Natalia 02 MKS SMS Victoria Raciborz 2:38.40 454 32.98 39.32 42.34 43.76
9. HALAWCZAK Marcelina 02 MKP Szczecin 2:39.68 443 33.04 39.46 42.96 44.22

10. PAWLOWSKA Julia 02 UKP Unia Oswiecim 2:40.74 435 35.34 39.96 41.73 43.71
11. ORLOWSKA Zuzanna 02 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 2:45.31 400 35.62 41.48 43.70 44.51
12. CZICHY Malgorzata 02 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Gory2:48.13 380 34.76 42.04 46.30 45.03

17 - 18 years

1. KOSSAKOWSKA Dominika01 AZS AWF Katowice 2:20.10 657 32.43 36.13 35.96 35.58
2. IZYCKA Marta 00 UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Slaski2:24.77 595 32.02 36.77 37.69 38.29
3. PISAREK Justyna 00 UKP Unia Oswiecim 2:26.70 572 32.94 36.87 38.64 38.25
4. WEGRZYNOWSKA A. 01 WKS Slask Wroclaw 2:27.27 565 32.11 38.32 37.61 39.23
5. WETT Oliwia 01 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn 2:33.35 501 33.59 39.25 40.08 40.43
6. BARTCZAK Julia 00 KU AZS Politechniki Lodzkiej2:35.62 479 33.60 37.96 40.17 43.89
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Arena Grand Prix Puchar Polski 
Opole, 28. - 29.4.2018

Event 5, Women, 200m Butterfly

Open

1. KNOP Aleksandra 03 UKS 190 Lodz 2:19.01 672 30.30 35.96 35.68 37.07
2. KOSSAKOWSKA Dominika01 AZS AWF Katowice 2:20.10 657 32.43 36.13 35.96 35.58
3. CIESLAK Joanna 96 KS Warta Poznan 2:20.14 656 31.29 35.56 36.28 37.01
4. DABROWSKA Tatiana 02 UKS 190 Lodz 2:22.08 630 31.81 36.50 36.74 37.03
5. ANDRZEJEWSKA Kamila 99 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:22.58 623 31.56 36.99 36.45 37.58
6. SZKURAT Martyna 03 UKP Unia Oswiecim 2:24.58 598 30.76 35.79 38.57 39.46
7. IZYCKA Marta 00 UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Slaski2:24.77 595 32.02 36.77 37.69 38.29
8. URBAN Karolina 03 UKS ,,Osemka'' Starogard Gdans2:24.92 593 31.67 37.29 37.86 38.10
9. PROCHOWNIK Martyna 02 UKP Unia Oswiecim 2:25.97 581 32.06 38.72 36.96 38.23

10. PISAREK Justyna 00 UKP Unia Oswiecim 2:26.70 572 32.94 36.87 38.64 38.25
11. WEGRZYNOWSKA A. 01 WKS Slask Wroclaw 2:27.27 565 32.11 38.32 37.61 39.23
12. MIKOLAJCZYK Maja 04 UKS SP-149 Lodz 2:29.78 537 32.88 37.72 39.15 40.03
13. KAPCINSKA Maja 02 UKP Unia Oswiecim 2:30.53 529 33.63 38.43 39.06 39.41
14. JABLONSKA Oliwia 97 Wojewodzkie Zrzeszenie Sportow2:30.73 527 33.81 38.56 39.11 39.25
15. RYGIEL Oliwia 02 UKS Junior Kluczbork 2:31.77 517 33.44 38.62 39.25 40.46
16. SZYMANSKA Julia 03 UKS 190 Lodz 2:32.16 513 33.09 38.49 39.80 40.78
17. NIEMCZYK Wiktoria 02 MOSM Tychy 2:33.34 501 33.50 39.58 40.05 40.21
18. WETT Oliwia 01 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn 2:33.35 501 33.59 39.25 40.08 40.43
19. MACIASZCZYK Weronika 04 UKS SP-149 Lodz 2:33.73 497 34.55 38.88 41.10 39.20
20. SADLIK Martyna 03 UKP Unia Oswiecim 2:33.86 496 34.92 39.78 39.69 39.47
21. KRUPA Milena 04 MKS Juvenia Wroclaw 2:34.38 491 33.34 39.70 41.15 40.19
22. BYLINSKA Agnieszka 02 UKS Zabianka Gdansk 2:35.38 481 33.62 37.73 39.74 44.29
23. BARTCZAK Julia 00 KU AZS Politechniki Lodzkiej2:35.62 479 33.60 37.96 40.17 43.89
24. BLACHURA Julia 02 UKP Unia Oswiecim 2:36.82 468 34.51 38.92 40.71 42.68
25. BEBEN Nina 03 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 2:37.80 459 34.34 39.27 41.71 42.48
26. KASPROWICZ Marta 03 MKS SMS Victoria Raciborz 2:37.94 458 33.60 39.14 41.34 43.86
27. DRAZYK Natalia 02 MKS SMS Victoria Raciborz 2:38.40 454 32.98 39.32 42.34 43.76
28. SMEKTALA Oliwia 04 MKP Astromal-Leszno 2:39.06 449 33.54 39.41 42.54 43.57
29. HALAWCZAK Marcelina 02 MKP Szczecin 2:39.68 443 33.04 39.46 42.96 44.22
30. PAWLOWSKA Julia 02 UKP Unia Oswiecim 2:40.74 435 35.34 39.96 41.73 43.71
31. CZERWINSKA Martyna 04 UKS ,,Dwojka'' Tczew 2:42.43 421 36.71 42.58 42.17 40.97
32. LALA Nadia 04 UKS Salmo Zory 2:43.32 414 34.57 41.49 44.21 43.05
33. PIASECKA Alicja 04 UKS Zabianka Gdansk 2:44.70 404 35.54 42.19 44.46 42.51
34. ZAJACZKOWSKA Ewa 04 MKS Trojka Lodz 2:45.17 401 34.96 40.69 44.37 45.15
35. ORLOWSKA Zuzanna 02 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 2:45.31 400 35.62 41.48 43.70 44.51
36. HALADYN Kamila 04 UKS 190 Lodz 2:45.70 397 35.98 42.28 44.65 42.79
37. ZIOBRO Maja 03 MKS Znicz Koszalin 2:46.19 393 34.69 40.31 43.92 47.27
38. KRUSINSKA Wiktoria 03 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Gory2:46.24 393 35.55 40.85 43.07 46.77
39. CZICHY Malgorzata 02 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Gory2:48.13 380 34.76 42.04 46.30 45.03
40. SOKOLOWSKA Dominika 04 KS Neptun Swidnica 2:48.43 378 34.81 43.22 44.22 46.18
41. KOWALSKA Julia 04 UKP Unia Oswiecim 2:48.71 376 36.07 43.77 45.68 43.19
42. SZUBSKA Oliwia 03 MKS Jedynka Lodz 2:49.53 370 35.79 42.56 46.08 45.10
43. SIOMA Zuzanna 04 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamosc 2:55.39 334 38.16 45.62 46.54 45.07
44. KOWACKA Aleksandra 04 UKS SP-149 Lodz 3:08.25 270 37.69 47.23 51.46 51.87


